
Kindergarten 
Alternate Methods 

of 
Instruction  

(AMI Packets days 6-10) 
 

Please complete each day when school has been 
dismissed due to weather or an emergency situation. 
The assignment will need to be returned to the child’s 
classroom teacher when he/she returns to school.�

 
Vesta Barnes – vbarnes@gf.k12.ar.us 

Hannah Cornett – hcornett@gf.k12.ar.us 
Kelley Hanks – khanks@gf.k12.ar.us 
Anna Hanks – ahanks@gf.k12.ar.us 

Emily McDonald – emcdonald@gf.k12.us 
Alexx Pettey – apettey@gf.k12.ar.us 

Ronda Ray – rray@gf.k12.ar.us 
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